
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

St.Nr.  

5 

4 

33 

45 

2 

42 

242 

1 

6 

36 

48 

51 

37 

103 

240 

3 

46 

44 

43 

49 

101 

241 

Name  

Jenitty Van Der Beek 

Britt Van Der Werff 

Anais Nowakowski 

Joyce Zachmann 

Kaylee Van Dam 

Michelle Zünd 

Jana Bohle 

Amber Simons 

Cynthia Swets 

Joy Couvreur 

Nina Zünd 

Tragus Floriane 

Fynia Messiant 

Nina Dijkman 

Miriam Mathis 

Tara Noordman 

Ramona Gassmann 

Eilyn Engesser 

Adina Sobisch 

Larina Wiedemeier 

Wina Verstappen 

Amara Mathis 

Klasse  
EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

Runden  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

Diff.  

4.963 

48.558 

51.422 

53.639 

1:07.223 

1:11.059 

1:26.883 

1:42.229 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

Gesamtzeit  

21:03.992 

21:08.955 

21:52.550 

21:55.414 

21:57.631 

22:11.215 

22:15.051 

22:30.875 

22:46.221 

21:28.492 

21:29.342 

21:32.283 

21:53.622 

21:58.083 

21:58.555 

22:10.772 

22:22.883 

22:50.741 

22:54.793 

21:25.682 

21:26.842 

23:07.099 

Beste Zeit.  

1:43.828 

1:43.403 

1:47.581 

1:48.197 

1:48.225 

1:48.902 

1:49.765 

1:46.665 

1:52.451 

1:55.031 

1:55.718 

1:55.536 

1:56.647 

1:58.152 

1:56.770 

1:57.641 

1:58.698 

2:02.851 

2:02.608 

2:06.197 

2:02.037 

2:09.631 

Bemerkung  

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Lizensiert für SAM Motocross 

MOTOCROSS FELDKIRCH 
EM-Women 

1. LAUF EM-Women 

Rennen (18:00 und 1 Runden) started at 13:05:13 

FELDKIRCH 1.700 km 

25.06.2023 13:00 


